

Dane County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 2018 FTR-17 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Fund Transfer Status: Passed

File created: 9/18/2018 In control: Personnel & Finance Committee

On agenda: Final action: 10/1/2018

Title: FUND TRANSFER REQUEST TO COVER THE STAGE IV CLOSURE FOR DANE COUNTY SOLID

WASTE-RODEFELD

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2018 FRT-17 Fd Transf-Phase 10-Cell #2-Final Cap 9-17-18

| Date | Ver. | Action By | Action | Result |
|-----------|------|---|----------|--------|
| 10/1/2018 | 1 | Personnel & Finance Committee | approved | Pass |
| 9/27/2018 | 1 | Public Works & Transportation Committee | approved | Pass |
| 9/18/2018 | 1 | Personnel & Finance Committee | referred | |
| 9/18/2018 | 1 | Personnel & Finance Committee | referred | |

FUND TRANSFER REQUEST TO COVER THE STAGE IV CLOSURE FOR DANE COUNTY SOLID WASTE-RODEFELD